
Academic Year 2022-23
 Term dates and holidays

AUTUMN TERM

Wednesday 31st August - Start of Academic Year
Orientation Morning, 9am-12noon

Thursday 1st September - On-Campus Learning begins
First day for Primary, Reception and Nursery (returning children)

Stay and Play morning, 9-10.30am, Tadpoles & Pre-Nursery

Friday 2nd September
First day for Nursery (new children) 

Stay and Play morning, 9-10.30am, Tadpoles & Pre-Nursery

Monday 5th September
First day for Tadpoles & Pre-Nursery

Monday 12th September - School closed for Mid-Autumn Festival

Monday 3rd October to Friday 7th October - School closed for National Day holidays

Friday 16th December - Last day of Autumn Term

SPRING TERM

Wednesday 4th January - First day of Spring Term

Friday 20th January to Friday 27th January - School closed for Chinese New Year

Friday 31st March - Last day of Spring Term

SUMMER TERM

Monday 10th April - First day of Summer Term

Monday 1st May - School closed for Labour Day holiday

Wednesday 21st June - Last day of Summer Term

  Back to School Learning available from Monday 15th August.*


